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23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134142 

R21002U0340075 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 

NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

AMAN KUSHWAHA 

KAILASH KUSHWAHA 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

VIMLA KUSHWAHA 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

Director UICSA 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 
TOTAL CREDITS 

RESULT: 

ME 
DI 

OBC 

R.D. University, Jabalour 

M 

REG 

COURSE COURSE MAX OBT 

CODE MARKS CREDIT MARKS 

PGDCA-101 4 

PGDCA-102 4 

PGDCA-103 4 

PGDCA-104 4 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 2 

CVV 

20 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

4 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

6.08 

26 

20 

27 

21 

23 

25 

MAX OBT 

MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

32 

29 

30 

21 

47 

35 

58 

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT 
MARKS GRADE POINT 

49 

57 

42 

70 

60 

B 

C 

B 

C 

A 

B+ 

Page 1 of 13 

B+ 

DEC.-2024 

6 

5 

6 

7 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

POINT 

24 

20 

24 

20 

16 

14 

28 

146 



3-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134143 

R24015U0250005 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 
NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 
PREVIOUS REF 

GAYATRI KEWAT 

JAGESHWAR KEWAT 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

PARVATI KEWAT 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

Director UICSA 
R.D. University, Jabalour 

ME 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

RESULT: 

U 

OBC 

D 

M 

REG 

H 

COURSE 
CODE 

PGDCA-101 

PGDCA-102 

PGDCA-103 

COURSE MAX OBT 
CREDIT MARKS MARKS 

4 

PGDCA-104 4 

PGDCA-105 2 

CVV 

PGDCA-106 2 

20 

CONT. EVALUATION 

4 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

6.42 

32 

26 

25 

20 

26 

26 

END SEM EXAM 

MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER 

MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

21 

30 

34 

22 

49 

36 

53 

56 

59 

42 

75 

62 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B+ 

A 

Page 2 of 13 

DEC.-2024 

GRADE CREDIT 

POINT POINT 

6 

6 

6 

7 

8 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

24 

24 

24 

20 

16 

14 

32 

154 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134144 

R17006A0420925 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 
NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 
PREVIOUS REF 

GOURAV AHIRWAR 

ANIL KUMAR AHIRWAR 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

KIRAN AHIRWAR 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

SC 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

RESULT: 

Director UICSA 

REG 

ME 

DI 

R.D. University, Jabalbur 

E 

COURSE COURSE MAX 
CODE CREDIT MARKS 

PGDCA-101 4 

PGDCA-102 4 

PGDCA-103 4 

PGDCA-104 4 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 

CVV 

20 

4 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

7.33 

OBT 

MARKS 

33 

33 

28 

18 

30 

28 

MAX OBT 

MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

37 

36 

40 

29 

51 

36 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

70 

69 

68 

47 

81 

64 

A 

LETTER GRADE 

GRADE POINT 

B+ 

B+ 

C 

A+ 

B+ 

Page 3 of 13 

A+ 

DEC.-2024 

7 

7 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

CREDIT 

POINT 

32 

28 

28 

20 

18 

14 

36 

176 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134145 

R21009A0410108 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 
NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

MUSKAN GUPTA 

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

RADHA GUPTA 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

UR 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

vOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

ME 

REG 

Director UICSA 
RD. University. Jabain 

D 

M 
COURSE 

CODE 

PGDCA-101 

PGDCA-102 4 

PGDCA-103 4 

PGDCA-104 

PGDCA-105 

COURSE MAX OBT 

MARKS CREDIT MARKS 

PGDCA-106 2 

CVV 

20 

4 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

7.83 

32 

34 

28 

34 

30 

30 

MAX OBT 

MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

32 

38 

33 

29 

50 

52 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

64 

72 

61 

63 

80 

82 

B+ 

LETTER GRADE CREDIT 

GRADE POINT POINT 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

Page 4 of 13 

A+ 

DEC.-2024 

7 

7 

9 

9 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

28 

32 

28 

28 

18 

18 

36 

188 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134146 

R21006A0480064 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 

NAME 

F/H NAME 
MØTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

NEHA ARYA 

SOMCHAND ARYA 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

GAYATRI ARYA 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

SC 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

ME 

D 

U 

REG 

R.D. University, Jabaipur 

H 

COURSE COURSE MAX OBT 

CODE MARKS CREDIT MARKS 

PGDCA-101 4 

PGDCA-102 4 

PGDCA-103 

PGDCA-104 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 

CVV 

20 

4 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

6.75 

30 

24 

29 

25 

26 

32 

MAX OBT 

MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

33 

19 

30 

30 

49 

53 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

63 

43 

59 

55 

75 

85 

B+ 

LETTER GRADE CREDIT 
GRADE POINT POINT 

C 

B 

B 

A 

A+ 

Page 5 of 13 

A 

DEC.-2024 

7 

5 

6 

6 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

28 

20 

24 

24 

16 

18 

32 

162 



3-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134147 

R21006A0500003 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 
NAME 

F/H NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 
PREVIOUS REF 

PRIYA KAUSHIK 
RAVI KAUSHIK 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

NEETU SINGH 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT D 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

UR 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

R.D. University, Jabalnur 

REG 

ME 

H 

COURSE 
CODE 

PGDCA-101 

PGDCA-102 4 

COURSE MAX OBT 
CREDIT MARKS MARKS 

PGDCA-103 4 

PGDCA-104 4 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 2 

20 

CW 4 

24 

CONT. EVALUATION 

SGPA: 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

7.00 

30 

25 

29 

32 

31 

30 

MAX OBT 

MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

END SEM EXAM 

060 

PASS 

31 

28 

31 

31 

48 

40 

TOTAL LETTER 
MARKS GRADE 

61 

53 

60 

63 

79 

70 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

Page 6 of 13 

DEC.-2024 

GRADE CREDIT 
POINT POINT 

7 

6 

7 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

28 

24 

28 

28 

16 

16 

28 

168 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134148 

R21009A0410088 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 
NAME 

F/H NAME 
MØTHER'S NAME 
PREVIOUS REF 

PRIYANKA YADAV 
RAVINDRA YADAV 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

MANJU YADAV 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY U 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

OBC 

REG 

ME 

Director UICSA 

D 

M 

E 

2D. University, Jabalour 

COURSE COURSE MAX OBT 
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS 

PGDCA-101 4 

PGDCA-102 4 

PGDCA-103 

PGDCA-104 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 2 

CVV 

20 

4 

24 

CONT. EVALUATION 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

8.00 

35 

36 

29 

34 

31 

32 

MAX OBT TOTAL 

MARKS MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

END SEM EXAM 

060 

PASS 

43 

35 

35 

33 

51 

52 

78 

71 

64 

67 

82 

84 

A 

LETTER GRADE CREDIT 
GRADE POINT POINT 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

Page 7 of 13 

A+ 

DEC.-2024 

9 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

32 

32 

28 

28 

18 

18 

36 

192 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134149 

AZ8735 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 
NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

RANJITA SINGH 
CHHOTE SINGH 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

GYANVATI 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

ME 

REG 

DI 

M 

OBC 

H 

Director UICSA 
R.D. University, Jabalbur 

COURSE COURSE MAX OBT 
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS 

PGDCA-101 4 

PGDCA-102 4 

PGDCA-103 4 

PGDCA-104 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 2 

CVV 

20 

CONT. EVALUATION 

4 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

7.00 

31 

23 

27 

18 

21 

29 

060 

060 

MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT 
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT 

060 

060 

060 

END SEM EXAM 

060 

PASS 

38 

37 

35 

32 

49 

42 

69 

60 

62 

50 

70 

71 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

Page & of 13 

B+ 

DEC.-2024 

7 

7 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

6 

7 

28 

28 

28 

24 

16 

16 

28 

168 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24134150 

R19002P3590329 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 

NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 
PREVIOUS REF 

ROOPALI MISHRA 
RAMPRATAP MISHRA 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

MAMTA MISHRA 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

UR 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

ME 

Director UICSA 

DI 

REG 

U 

2.D. University, Jabalor 

MAX OBT COURSE COURSE 
MARKS CODE CREDIT MARKS 

PGDCA-101 4 

PGDCA-102 4 

PGDCA-103 4 

PGDCA-104 

PGDCA-105 

PGDCA-106 2 

CVV 

20 

4 

CONT. EVALUATION 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

8.00 

33 

35 

28 

30 

31 

31 

END SEM EXAM 

MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER 

GRADE MARKS MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

38 

39 

37 

32 

49 

52 

71 

74 

65 

62 

80 

83 

A 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

Page 9 of 13 

DEC.-2024 

GRADE 

POINT 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

CREDIT 

POINT 

32 

32 

28 

28 

18 

18 

36 

192 



23Ap:25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD 

24134151 

R19009r3590108 

UTO 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 

NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

SHALINI CHATURVEDI 

RAJESH CHATURVEDI 

REKHA CHATURVEDI 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

UR 

ME 

REG 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

RESULT: 

Director UICSA 

M 

RD Uhiversity. Jabalour 

COURSE 

CODE 

PGDCA-101 4 

PGDCA-102 

MAX COURSE 

CREDIT MARKS 

CW 

4 

PGDCA-103 4 

PGDCA-104 4 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 

20 

CONT. EVALUATION 

4 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

OBT 

MARKS 

6.67 

32 

25 

27 

25 

23 

31 

END SEM EXAM 

OBT MAX 
MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

29 

19 

34 

33 

47 

43 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

61 

44 

61 

58 

70 

74 

B+ 

GRADE CREDIT LETTER 
POINT GRADE 

C 

B+ 

B 

A 

A 

Page 10 of 13 

8+ 

DEC.-2024 

7 

7 

6 

8 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

POINT 

28 

20 

28 

24 

16 

16 

28 

160 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD 

24134152 

R18006A0420367 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 

NAME 

F/H NAME 
MØTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

SIDHARTH TIWARI 

MANOJ TIWARI 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

SHEELA TIWARI 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

Director UICSA 

UR 

RD. University, Jabalottr 

ME 

REG 

D 
U 

M 

E 

COURSE 

CODE 

PGDCA-101 4 

PGDCA-102 

PGDCA-103 

OBT MAX COURSE 
MARKS CREDIT MARKS 

PGDCA-104 4 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 2 

20 

CVV 

CONT. EVALUATION 

24 

SGPA : 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

6.67 

31 

27 

28 

25 

21 

30 

END SEM EXAM 

OBT MAX 
MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

37 

26 

34 

22 

49 

41 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

68 

53 

62 

47 

70 

71 

B+ 

GRADE CREDIT LETTER 
GRADE POINT POINT 

B 

B+ 

C 

A 

A 

Page 11 of 13 

B+ 

DEC.-2024 

7 

6 

7 

5 

8 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

28 

24 

28 

20 

16 

16 

28 

160 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD 

24134153 

R1900933030596 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 

NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

VAISHALI SONI 

AMRIT LAL SONI 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

SHARDA SONI 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

ME 

OBC 

tirector UICSA 
Riyorsity. Jalbalniir 

U 

REG 

D 

M 

E 

COURSE 

CODE 

PGDCA-101 

PGDCA-102 

PGDCA-103 

CVV 

COURSE MAX 

CREDIT MARKS 

4 

4 

4 

PGDCA-104 4 

PGDCA-105 2 

PGDCA-106 2 

20 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

24 

SGPA: 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

7.42 

OBT 

MARKS 

32 

15 

26 

30 

26 

31 

OBT TOTAL MAX 
MARKS MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

47 

37 

39 

38 

49 

51 

79 

52 

65 

68 

75 

82 

LETTER 
GRADE 

A 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

Page 12 of 13 

DEC.-2024 

GRADE CREDIT 

POINT POINT 

6 

7 

7 

8 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

32 

24 

28 

28 

16 

18 

32 

178 



23-Apr-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 

WITH HELD 

24134154 

P1600233100048 

UTD 

CENTRE 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS I SEMESTER 

NAME 

F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

DAMINI KUSHWAHA 

NAVAL SINGH 

SUNITA BAI 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

DirecHEADUICSA 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

RESULT: 

R.D. University, Jabalnur 

ME 

D 

U 

OBC 

REG 

COURSE 

CODE 

PGDCA-101 

COURSE MAX 

CREDIT MARKS 

PGDCA-102 

PGDCA-103 

PGDCA-104 

PGDCA-105 

PGDCA-106 

CVV 

4 

2 

2 

20 

4 

CONT. EVALUATION 

24 

SGPA: 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

7.33 

OBT 

MARKS 

35 

31 

27 

23 

31 

30 

END SEM EXAM 

TOTAL OBT MAX 
MARKS MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

060 

PASS 

28 

35 

37 

34 

49 

50 

Faculty of Math. Sit., 

63 

R.D. University, bp. 

66 

64 

57 

80 

80 

fafDmaly 

GRADE LETTER 

POINT GRADE 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

A+ 

A+ 

Page 13 of 13 

A 

DEC.-2024 

7 

7 

6 

8 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

CREDIT 
POINT 

28 

28 

28 

24 

18 

18 

32 

176 
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